
Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

Ladies1a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$81.00 Portia McCutchan Shootin For Sparkles 1 Molly Pracht69.5 0261

$81.00 Brynn Stokes Xtra Voodoo Dora 1 Mike Stokes69.5 0280

$46.80 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 3 Katrina Hauger69 0200

$32.40 Julia Ruud ARC Kiss My Chic 4 Julia Ruud68.5 0273

$32.40 Kayden Kellmer Diamonds Not Forgotten 4 Kayden Kellmer68.5 0291

$32.40 Joey Peschong Shiney Magnum Chic 4 Joey Peschong68.5 0257

$21.60 Nicole Renick Great Whiz 7 Camilla Hill Ranch LLC68 0242

$18.00 Bess Fairbank SF Gunnin For Cash 8 Bess Fairbank67 0184

$14.40 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 9 Christine Sinkula66.5 0278

$0.00 Millisa Newberg GBA Skippers Red Pine 10 Millisa Newberg63.5 0294

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 11 Josephine Beck62 0128

$0.00 Taryn Bakker Sixty Six Lil Steps 12 Taryn Bakker0 0125

$0.00 Rachel Pekala Maddman 12 Rachel Pekala0 0224

$0.00 Susan Pearson Whizzen In The Wind 12 Susan Pearson0 0255

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Stoppin The Mob 12 Lori Bowkett0 0133

$0.00 Portia McCutchan WhiskyMakesUSmarter 12 Marriann Howard0 0199

$0.00 Cathy Martin Whathappenedlastnite 12 Cathy Martin0 0236

$0.00 Nicole Renick Pretty Has Cash 12 Sam Stevens0 0180

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 12 Alex Berthiaume0 0293

$0.00 Valerie Knight ARC Trashin Yer Chic 12 Valerie Knight0 0225

$0.00 Jayme L Motanic Ray Gay Revolution 12 Jayme L Motanic0 0245

$0.00 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 12 Sally Sutherland0 0281

$0.00 Tania Partridge Thesegunsarewheeling 12 Tania Partridge0 0254

$0.00 Meika Pechin GH Cromed Mercedes 12 Meika Pechin0 0256

$0.00 Patricia Shores Robostop 12 Patricia Shores0 0277

$0.00 Kady Didtel Smarts Like Hail 12 Joanne Pettit0 0192

$0.00 Nicole Renick Made Me Magnum 12 Steven Sandvig0 0267

$0.00 DeLacy Hubbard The Right Chic 12 DeLacy Hubbard0 0210

$0.00 Heather Priddy Chics Luv Players 12 Heather Priddy0 0262

$0.00 Bailey Waller Risin and Shinin 12 Bailey Waller0 0285

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Xtra Ice Ice Wimpy 12 Jenna Kellmer0 0222

$0.00 Nicole Renick CHR Certified Big Star 12 Camilla Hill Ranch LLC0 0241
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 12 Valerie Johnston0 0134

$0.00 Taylor Maughan Maxwell Smarts 12 Taylor Maughan0 0237

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Xtr Voodoosomething 12 Vicki Ann Sandvig0 0275

$0.00 Rochelle M Bierek Smart Shiney Lyla 12 Rochelle M Bierek0 0131

$360.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

Gentlemen2a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$82.50 Mike Stokes Sunny Shine Up 1 Terri Conover-Stroud71 0297

$66.00 Matt McAuslan Order Me A Whixkey 2 Stacy Lund69.5 0223

$42.90 Tim Beck Electric Johnny Cash 3 Tim Beck69 0193

$33.00 Cliff Kellmer Guns Dude 4 Laurie Morgan68.5 0248

$28.05 David Stroud Chicn Tinseltown 5 David Stroud67 0279

$28.05 Mark Plumlee Jactari 5 Mark Plumlee67 0259

$19.80 Chance Overaker Cashin Platinum Chex 7 Chance Overaker63.5 0253

$0.00 Mike Stokes Dancing Spook 8 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0175

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Whathappenedlastnight 8 Cathy Martin0 0236

$0.00 Marla Gese Diamontejersey 8 Marla Gese0 0186

$0.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 8 Julie Wuest0 0290

$0.00 Tim Beck Chex This Chics Steps 8 Tim Beck0 0196

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 8 Dave McKim0 0243

$0.00 Allison Ladd Gun Maker 8 Clear View Ranch0 0231

$0.00 Mike Stokes Genuine 66 8 David Stroud0 0176

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer HF The Goat 8 Laurie Nicklous0 0250

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Baybes Steppin Out 8 Peggy Hansen0 0221

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Nu Risky Step 8 Gloria Grove0 0190

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Smartacus 8 Gloria Grove0 0189

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Riverama QT Star 8 Gloria Grove0 0188

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer No Strings Attached 8 Laci Huntsinger0 0212

$0.00 Allison Ladd Some Likeit Hot 8 Clear View Ranch0 0232

$0.00 TJ Knutson DunnitNPaleMoonlight 8 TJ Knutson0 0295

$0.00 Whitney Heros A Magnum of Magic 8 Whitney Heros0 0202

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Lil Jenny Step 8 Jimmy Brown0 0148

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer CR Smart Chic Dance 8 Rita Burnett0 0150

$0.00 Eric Carlson UB40 8 Eric Carlson0 0154

$0.00 Debbie Hunter Baileys Muddslide 8 David Stroud0 0211

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Lady Chex N Roses 8 Andrea Moore0 0247

$0.00 Doug Stroud Whizzen For Chexs 8 Gavin Chambers0 0158

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 8 Dondi Hilderbrand0 0203

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Baby Love 8 Gloria Grove0 0187
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand My Jesse Spook 8 Debbie McKinlay0 0244

$300.30 Total Class Payback

NRHA Green Reiner Level 13

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$73.60 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 1 Dondi Hilderbrand70 0203

$50.60 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 2 Jessica Johnson69.5 0217

$43.70 Joey Peschong Shiney Magnum Chic 3 Joey Peschong69 0257

$23.00 Carol(JD) McCurry Great Whiz 4 Camilla Hill Ranch LLC68.5 0242

$9.78 Meika Pechin GH Cromed Mercedes 5 Meika Pechin68 0256

$9.78 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 5 Molly Pracht68 0261

$9.78 Debbie Hunter Baileys Muddslide 5 David Stroud68 0211

$9.78 Julia Ruud ARC Kiss My Chic 5 Julia Ruud68 0273

$0.00 Sarah Warner Unlimited Cocktails 9 Sarah Warner67.5 0286

$0.00 Marla Gese Diamontejersey 9 Marla Gese67.5 0186

$0.00 Maddie Morikawa Dream Steppin 11 Maddie Morikawa67 0249

$0.00 Stacy Lund Order Me A Whizkey 11 Stacy Lund67 0223

$0.00 Connie Christensen Champagne N Whizkey 13 Connie Christensen66 0170

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 14 Tracy Thompson65.5 0283

$0.00 Corinne Roberts-BethancoBigsladyteestarlight 15 Corinne Roberts-Bethancour65 0270

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 16 Samantha Overacker64.5 0252

$0.00 Angela Olson Lokotas Yellow Rose 17 Angela Olson59.5 0251

$0.00 Mark Plumlee Jactari 18 Mark Plumlee56 0259

$0.00 Millisa Newberg GBA Skippers Red Pine 19 Millisa Newberg0 0294

$0.00 Gavin Chambers Whizzin For Chexs 19 Gavin Chambers0 0158

$0.00 Christian Kozowyk Skeets Smart Peppy 19 Christian Kozowyk0 0230

$0.00 Rachel Pekala Maddman 19 Rachel Pekala0 0224

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Guns Dude 19 Laurie Morgan0 0248

$230.02 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

nrha novice horse non pro level 14b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$152.20 Heather Priddy Chics Luv Players 1 Heather Priddy71.5 0262

$104.64 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 2 Valerie Johnston71 0134

$90.37 Samantha Etsell Magnum Diamond 3 Samantha Etsell70.5 0183

$45.18 Debbie Estrin Not Dun Ruff N It 4 Debbie Estrin70 0181

$45.18 Shauna Porter Guns N Espresso 4 Shauna Porter70 0260

$38.05 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 6 Carley Elder69.5 0179

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Cash Made Easy 7 Kevin Montgomery69 0246

$0.00 David Stroud Genuine 66 8 David Stroud68.5 0176

$0.00 Kady Didtel Smarts Like Hail 8 Joanne Pettit68.5 0192

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Xtr Voodoosomething 10 Vicki Ann Sandvig68 0275

$0.00 Rochelle M Bierek Smart Shiney Lyla 11 Rochelle M Bierek67 0131

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 12 Christine Sinkula65.5 0278

$0.00 Connie Christensen Champagne N Whizkey 12 Connie Christensen65.5 0170

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 14 Katrina Hauger65 0200

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 15 Tracy Thompson0 0283

$0.00 Marc Watson HF Parolee 15 Diamond J Livestock0 0288

$0.00 Victoria Westphal Smokin Banjo Whiz 15 Victoria Westphal0 0296

$0.00 Tania Partridge Thesegunsarewheeling 15 Tania Partridge0 0254

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 19 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0175

$475.63 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

nrha novice horse non pro level 25b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$157.68 Lori Bowkett Stoppin The Mob 1 Lori Bowkett72 0133

$125.21 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 2 Valerie Johnston71 0134

$69.56 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 3 Gloria Grove70.5 0190

$69.56 Samantha Etsell Magnum Diamond 3 Samantha Etsell70.5 0183

$41.74 Shauna Porter Guns N Espresso 5 Shauna Porter70 0260

$0.00 David Stroud Chicn Tinseltown 6 David Stroud69.5 0279

$0.00 Eric Carlson UB40 7 Eric Carlson69 0154

$0.00 Lori Houser Whizkey For Theladys 7 Lori Houser69 0207

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverma QT Star 9 Gloria Grove68.5 0188

$0.00 Allison Ladd Gun Maker 9 Clear View Ranch68.5 0231

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 11 Dave McKim67 0243

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 12 Gloria Grove66.5 0189

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 13 Janet Hurlburt65.5 0214

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 14 Katrina Hauger65 0200

$0.00 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 15 Carole Mangini0 0235

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick A Little Surprise 15 Mary Anne Suzick0 0282

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 15 Lynn Johnson0 0218

$0.00 Marc Watson HF Parolee 18 Diamond J Livestock0 0288

$463.75 Total Class Payback

NRHA Limited Open6c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$124.20 Cliff Kellmer CR Smart Chic Dance 1 Rita Burnett70 0150

$96.60 Andrea Rossmeier Chics Dig Tinseltown 2 Jessica Johnson69 0217

$27.60 Scott Seeklander Sparks N Stripes 3 Sue Lynch68.5 0276

$27.60 Brooke Howell Hamster To A Tee 3 Brooke Howell68.5 0209

$0.00 Tiffany McAuslan Magnum Diamond 5 Samantha Etsell0 0183

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Lil Jenny Step 5 Jimmy Brown0 0148

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Sumthintallnstrong 5 Kathi Neilsen0 0272

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Guns Dude 5 Laurie Morgan0 0248

$276.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

NRHA Rookie Professional7c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$11.40 Brooke Howell Hamster To A Tee 1 Brooke Howell68.5 0209

$7.60 Whitney Halliday Spicy Chic Dreams 2 Lynn Johnson66 0218

$19.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Open  8c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$31.50 Nicole Renick Pretty Has Cash 1 Sam Stevens72 0180

$24.50 Mike Stokes Sunny Shine Up 2 Terri Conover-Stroud69.5 0297

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Smokin Banjo Whiz 3 Jewell Dunning0 0296

$0.00 Tiffany McAuslan Trashtini 3 David Etsell0 0182

$0.00 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 3 Sally Sutherland0 0281

$0.00 Jayme L Motanic Ray Gay Revolution 3 Jayme L Motanic0 0245

$0.00 Portia McCutchan WhiskyMakesUSmarter 7 Marriann Howard0 0199

$56.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Junior Horse9d

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$40.00 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 1 Molly Pracht69 0261

$30.00 Vicky Poole Stylish Automatic 2 Vicky Poole62.5 0298

$20.00 David Etsell Trashtini 3 Samantha Etsell60.5 0182

$10.00 Chance Overaker Cashin Platinum Chex 4 Chance Overaker59 0253

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Whathappenedlastnight 5 Cathy Martin0 0236

$0.00 Nicole Renick Made Me Magnum 5 Steven Sandvig0 0267

$0.00 Nicole Renick Xtra Voodoosomething 5 Vicki Ann Sandvig0 0275

$0.00 Nicole Renick Pretty Has Cash 5 Sam Stevens0 0180

$0.00 Mike Stokes Genuine 66 9 David Stroud0 0176

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Genuine 66 9 David Stroud0 0176

$100.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

RHANW Senior Horse10d

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$44.00 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 1 Nina Halvorson70 0198

$33.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 2 Gloria Grove69.5 0190

$22.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 3 Christine Sinkula66.5 0278

$11.00 Portia McCutchan WhiskyMakesUSmarter 4 Marriann Howard65.5 0199

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Stoppin The Mob 5 Lori Bowkett0 0133

$0.00 Kady Didtel Smarts Like Hail 5 Joanne Pettit0 0192

$0.00 Taylor Maughan Maxwell Smarts 5 Taylor Maughan0 0237

$0.00 Julia Ruud ARC Kiss My Chic 5 Julia Ruud0 0273

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Order Me A Whixkey 5 Stacy Lund0 0223

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 10 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0175

$110.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

NRHA Rookie Level 111e

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$74.48 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 1 Jessica Johnson70.5 0217

$58.52 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 2 Molly Pracht70 0261

$35.91 Tania Partridge Thesegunsarewheeling 3 Tania Partridge69.5 0254

$35.91 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 3 Dondi Hilderbrand69.5 0203

$20.39 Gavin Chambers Whizzin For Chexs 5 Gavin Chambers68.5 0158

$20.39 Marla Gese Diamontejersey 5 Marla Gese68.5 0186

$20.39 Kady Didtel Smarts Like Hail 5 Joanne Pettit68.5 0192

$0.00 Julia Ruud ARC Kiss My Chic 8 Julia Ruud68 0273

$0.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 9 Julie Wuest67.5 0290

$0.00 Carol(JD) McCurry Great Whiz 10 Camilla Hill Ranch LLC67 0242

$0.00 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 11 Gloria Grove66.5 0188

$0.00 Joey Peschong Shiney Magnum Chic 12 Joey Peschong65.5 0257

$0.00 Rochelle M Bierek Smart Shiney Lyla 13 Rochelle M Bierek64.5 0131

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 14 Tracy Thompson64 0283

$0.00 Sarah Warner Unlimited Cocktails 14 Sarah Warner64 0286

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 16 Lynn Johnson63.5 0218

$0.00 Maddie Morikawa Dream Steppin 17 Maddie Morikawa62 0249

$0.00 Angela Olson Lokotas Yellow Rose 18 Angela Olson0 0251

$0.00 Debbie Hunter Baileys Muddslide 18 David Stroud0 0211

$0.00 Carol(JD) McCurry CHR Certified Big Star 18 Camilla Hill Ranch LLC0 0241

$0.00 Meika Pechin GH Cromed Mercedes 18 Meika Pechin0 0256

$0.00 Corinne Roberts-BethancoBigsladyteestarlight 18 Corinne Roberts-Bethancour0 0270

$0.00 Valerie Knight ARC Trashin Yer Chic 18 Valerie Knight0 0225

$0.00 Millisa Newberg GBA Skippers Red Pine 18 Millisa Newberg0 0294

$0.00 Charlize Clemenston Docs Badger Brown 18 Charlize Clemenston0 0172

$0.00 Connie Christensen Champagne N Whizkey 18 Connie Christensen0 0170

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 18 Christine Sinkula0 0278

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 18 Alex Berthiaume0 0293

$265.99 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

NRHA Rookie Level 212e

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$48.34 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 1 Valerie Johnston72 0134

$33.23 Allison Ladd Some Likeit Hot 2 Clear View Ranch71.5 0232

$21.90 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 3 Nina Halvorson71 0198

$21.90 David Stroud Chicn Tinseltown 3 David Stroud71 0279

$13.59 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 5 Jessica Johnson70.5 0217

$6.04 Bess Fairbank SF Gunnin For Cash 6 Bess Fairbank69.5 0184

$6.04 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 6 Dondi Hilderbrand69.5 0203

$0.00 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 8 Carole Mangini69 0235

$0.00 Victoria Westphal Smokin Banjo Whiz 9 Victoria Westphal68 0296

$0.00 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 10 Gloria Grove66.5 0188

$0.00 Kayden Kellmer Diamonds Not Forgotten 11 Kayden Kellmer66 0291

$0.00 Rochelle M Bierek Smart Shiney Lyla 12 Rochelle M Bierek64.5 0131

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 13 Lynn Johnson63.5 0218

$0.00 Angela Olson Lokotas Yellow Rose 14 Angela Olson0 0251

$0.00 Valerie Knight ARC Trashin Yer Chic 14 Valerie Knight0 0225

$0.00 Meika Pechin GH Cromed Mercedes 14 Meika Pechin0 0256

$0.00 Allison Ladd Gun Maker 14 Clear View Ranch0 0231

$0.00 Whitney Heros A Magnum of Magic 14 Whitney Heros0 0202

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick A Little Surprise 19 Mary Anne Suzick0 0282

$151.05 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

NRHA Prime Time Rookie13e

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$58.14 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 1 Valerie Johnston72 0134

$46.17 David Stroud Chicn Tinseltown 2 David Stroud71 0279

$34.20 Laurie Morgan Guns Dude 3 Laurie Morgan70.5 0248

$17.10 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 4 Dondi Hilderbrand69.5 0203

$15.39 Victoria Westphal Smokin Banjo Whiz 5 Victoria Westphal68 0296

$0.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 6 Julie Wuest67.5 0290

$0.00 Carol(JD) McCurry Great Whiz 7 Camilla Hill Ranch LLC67 0242

$0.00 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 8 Gloria Grove66.5 0188

$0.00 Mark Plumlee Jactari 9 Mark Plumlee66 0259

$0.00 Joey Peschong Shiney Magnum Chic 10 Joey Peschong65.5 0257

$0.00 Rochelle M Bierek Smart Shiney Lyla 11 Rochelle M Bierek64.5 0131

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 12 Tracy Thompson64 0283

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 13 Lynn Johnson63.5 0218

$0.00 Maddie Morikawa Dream Steppin 14 Maddie Morikawa62 0249

$0.00 Angela Olson Lokotas Yellow Rose 15 Angela Olson0 0251

$0.00 Judy Watson RL Dun Deal 15 Diamond J Livestock0 0287

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 15 Christine Sinkula0 0278

$0.00 Carol(JD) McCurry CHR Certified Big Star 15 Camilla Hill Ranch LLC0 0241

$171.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

RHANW Rookie Rider15e

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$64.00 Brynn Stokes Xtra Voodoo Dora 1 Mike Stokes72 0280

$44.00 David Stroud Chicn Tinseltown 2 David Stroud71 0279

$38.00 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 3 Jessica Johnson70.5 0217

$20.00 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 4 Molly Pracht70 0261

$18.00 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 5 Dondi Hilderbrand69.5 0203

$8.00 Kady Didtel Smarts Like Hail 6 Joanne Pettit68.5 0192

$8.00 Stacy Lund Order Me A Whizkey 6 Stacy Lund68.5 0223

$0.00 Julia Ruud ARC Kiss My Chic 8 Julia Ruud68 0273

$0.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 9 Julie Wuest67.5 0290

$0.00 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 10 Gloria Grove66.5 0188

$0.00 Joey Peschong Shiney Magnum Chic 11 Joey Peschong65.5 0257

$0.00 Taylor Maughan Maxwell Smarts 12 Taylor Maughan64.5 0237

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 13 Tracy Thompson64 0283

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 14 Lynn Johnson63.5 0218

$0.00 Christian Kozowyk Skeets Smart Peppy 15 Christian Kozowyk0 0230

$0.00 Whitney Heros A Magnum of Magic 15 Whitney Heros0 0202

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 15 Christine Sinkula0 0278

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 15 Josephine Beck0 0128

$0.00 Bailey Waller Risin and Shinin 15 Bailey Waller0 0285

$0.00 Meika Pechin GH Cromed Mercedes 15 Meika Pechin0 0256

$200.00 Total Class Payback

AQHA Amateur Reining16e

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Rachel Pekala Maddman 1 Rachel Pekala0 0224

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 117f

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$171.20 Mike Stokes Sunny Shine Up 1 Terri Conover-Stroud73 0297

$117.70 Mike Stokes Genuine 66 2 David Stroud72.5 0176

$77.58 Breanna Kelley Smart Shiney Layla 3 Rochelle M Bierek71.5 0131

$77.58 Matt McAuslan Whathappenedlastnight 3 Cathy Martin71.5 0236

$45.48 Matt McAuslan Baby Love 5 Gloria Grove71 0187

$45.48 Cliff Kellmer CR Smart Chic Dance 5 Rita Burnett71 0150

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand My Jesse Spook 7 Debbie McKinlay70.5 0244

$0.00 Nicole Renick The Right Chic 8 DeLacy Hubbard70 0210

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Sparks N Stripes 8 Sue Lynch70 0276

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Guns Dude 8 Laurie Morgan70 0248

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Mama Voodoo 11 Kyle Kellmer69.5 0292

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Dream Steppin 11 Maddie Morikawa69.5 0249

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer HF The Goat 11 Laurie Nicklous69.5 0250

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Sumthintallnstrong 11 Kathi Neilsen69.5 0272

$0.00 Brooke Howell Hamster To A Tee 15 Brooke Howell68.5 0209

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Xtr Voodoosomething 16 Vicki Ann Sandvig0 0275

$0.00 Mike Stokes Not Dun Ruff N It 16 Debbie Estrin0 0181

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Spooky Voodoo 16 Blake Westhoff0 0265

$0.00 Tiffany McAuslan Trashtini 16 David Etsell0 0182

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand HF Parolee 16 Diamond J Livestock0 0288

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Lil Jenny Step 16 Jimmy Brown0 0148

$0.00 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 16 Valerie Johnston0 0134

$0.00 Nicole Renick Made Me Magnum 16 Steven Sandvig0 0267

$0.00 Taryn Bakker Sixty Six Lil Steps 24 Taryn Bakker0 0125

$535.01 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

NRHA Novice Horse Open level 218f

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$115.00 Mike Stokes Dancing Spook 1 Terri Conover-Stroud71 0175

$115.00 Matt McAuslan Baby Love 1 Gloria Grove71 0187

$115.00 Cliff Kellmer CR Smart Chic Dance 1 Rita Burnett71 0150

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand My Jesse Spook 4 Debbie McKinlay70.5 0244

$0.00 Whitney Halliday Spicy Chic Dreams 5 Lynn Johnson0 0218

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Smartacus 5 Gloria Grove0 0189

$0.00 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 5 Valerie Johnston0 0134

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Lil Jenny Step 5 Jimmy Brown0 0148

$345.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Youth 13&Under19g

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$24.00 Deziray Allen Wranglers Ebony Dawn 1 Andrea Rossmeier71 0123

$16.00 Kayden Kellmer Diamonds Not Forgotten 2 Kayden Kellmer68 0291

$0.00 Gavin Chambers Whizzin For Chexs 3 Gavin Chambers67.5 0158

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 4 Josephine Beck64.5 0128

$40.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW youth 14-1820g

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$20.00 Charlize Clemenston Docs Badger Brown 1 Charlize Clemenston69 0172

$20.00 Valerie Knight ARC Trashin Yer Chic 1 Valerie Knight69 0225

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 3 Alex Berthiaume68 0293

$0.00 Taylor Maughan Maxwell Smarts 4 Taylor Maughan57 0237

$40.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

NRHA Limited Non Pro22h

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$91.36 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 1 Carley Elder71.5 0179

$48.54 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 2 Valerie Johnston71 0134

$48.54 Lori Houser Whizkey For Theladys 2 Lori Houser71 0207

$48.54 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 2 Carole Mangini71 0235

$25.70 Heather Priddy Chics Luv Players 5 Heather Priddy70.5 0262

$11.42 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 6 Gloria Grove70 0190

$11.42 Terri Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 6 Terri Conover-Stroud70 0175

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 8 Jessica Johnson69.5 0217

$0.00 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 8 Nina Halvorson69.5 0198

$0.00 Meika Pechin GH Cromed Mercedes 8 Meika Pechin69.5 0256

$0.00 Patricia Shores Robostop 11 Patricia Shores69 0277

$0.00 Victoria Westphal Smokin Banjo Whiz 11 Victoria Westphal69 0296

$0.00 Andrea Moore Lady Chex N Roses 13 Andrea Moore68 0247

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 13 Tracy Thompson68 0283

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 13 Katrina Hauger68 0200

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 16 Gloria Grove67 0189

$0.00 Connie Christensen Champagne N Whizkey 17 Connie Christensen66.5 0170

$0.00 Eric Carlson UB40 18 Eric Carlson0 0154

$0.00 Susan Pearson Whizzen In The Wind 18 Susan Pearson0 0255

$0.00 David Stroud Chicn Tinseltown 18 David Stroud0 0279

$0.00 Shauna Porter Guns N Espresso 21 Shauna Porter0 0260

$0.00 Valerie Knight ARC Trashin Yer Chic 21 Valerie Knight0 0225

$285.50 Total Class Payback

Monday, August 9, 2021 Page 15 of 32

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 



Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

NRHA Intermediate Non Pro23h

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$119.68 Lori Bowkett Stoppin The Mob 1 Lori Bowkett73 0133

$95.04 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 2 Sally Sutherland71.5 0281

$70.40 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 3 Janet Hurlburt70.5 0214

$33.44 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 4 Gloria Grove70 0190

$33.44 Terri Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 4 Terri Conover-Stroud70 0175

$0.00 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 6 Nina Halvorson69.5 0198

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 6 Jessica Johnson69.5 0217

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 6 Dave McKim69.5 0243

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 9 Katrina Hauger68 0200

$0.00 Andrea Moore Lady Chex N Roses 9 Andrea Moore68 0247

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 11 Gloria Grove67 0189

$0.00 Susan Pearson Whizzen In The Wind 12 Susan Pearson0 0255

$0.00 Eric Carlson UB40 12 Eric Carlson0 0154

$0.00 Shauna Porter Guns N Espresso 14 Shauna Porter0 0260

$0.00 David Stroud Chicn Tinseltown 14 David Stroud0 0279

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Cash Made Easy 14 Kevin Montgomery0 0246

$352.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

RHANW Limited Non Pro24h

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$132.00 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 1 Carley Elder71.5 0179

$82.50 Terri Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 2 Terri Conover-Stroud70 0175

$82.50 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 2 Gloria Grove70 0190

$11.00 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 4 Jessica Johnson69.5 0217

$11.00 Julia Ruud ARC Kiss My Chic 4 Julia Ruud69.5 0273

$11.00 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 4 Nina Halvorson69.5 0198

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 7 Tracy Thompson68 0283

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 7 Katrina Hauger68 0200

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 9 Gloria Grove67 0189

$0.00 Rachel Pekala Maddman 10 Rachel Pekala0 0224

$0.00 Susan Pearson Whizzen In The Wind 10 Susan Pearson0 0255

$0.00 David Stroud Chicn Tinseltown 10 David Stroud0 0279

$0.00 Eric Carlson UB40 10 Eric Carlson0 0154

$330.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Open 4,5,6 Derby Level 425

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$560.08 Mike Stokes Genuine 66 1 David Stroud73.5 0176

$435.62 Matt McAuslan Baby Love 2 Gloria Grove71.5 0187

$248.93 Breanna Kelley Nothergunnernthenite 3 Jill Luna70 0228

$0.00 Breanna Kelley Tuf Shot Of Whiskey 4 Kellie Robinson69.5 0233

$0.00 Tiffany McAuslan Magnum Diamond 4 Samantha Etsell69.5 0183

$0.00 Jayme L Motanic Ray Gay Revolution 6 Jayme L Motanic69 0245

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Sumthintallnstrong 7 Kathi Neilsen67.5 0272

$0.00 Nicole Renick Made Me Magnum 7 Steven Sandvig67.5 0267

$0.00 Mike Stokes Sunny Shine Up 9 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0297

$1,244.63 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

NRHA 3/4 YO Futurity Level 426i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$516.85 Debbie Estrin Not Dun Ruff N It 1 Debbie Estrin74 0181

$323.03 Cathy Martin Whathappenedlastnite 2 Cathy Martin71.5 0236

$323.03 DeLacy Hubbard The Right Chic 2 DeLacy Hubbard71.5 0210

$129.21 Laci Huntsinger No Stringss Attached 4 Laci Huntsinger69 0212

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 5 Samantha Overacker68 0252

$0.00 David Etsell Trashtini 6 Samantha Etsell66.5 0182

$0.00 TJ Knutson DunnitNPaleMoonlight 7 TJ Knutson65 0295

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Xtra Ice Ice Wimpy 8 Jenna Kellmer0 0222

$0.00 Tim Beck Chex This Chics Steps 8 Tim Beck0 0196

$0.00 David Stroud Genuine 66 10 David Stroud0 0176

$1,292.13 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro 3YO Stallion Stakes Level 427i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Tim Beck Chex This Chics Steps 1 Tim Beck0 0196

$0.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA NP 4YO Stallion Stakes Level 428i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
1,047.50 Bess Fairbank SF Gunnin For Cash 1 Bess Fairbank67.5 0184

$1,047.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

NRHA Non Pro29j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$495.51 Shauna Porter Guns N Espresso 1 Shauna Porter73.5 0260

$495.51 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 1 Sally Sutherland73.5 0281

$211.20 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 3 Carley Elder71.5 0179

$211.20 Jenna Kellmer Baybes Steppin Out 3 Jenna Kellmer71.5 0221

$211.20 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 3 Janet Hurlburt71.5 0214

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Stoppin The Mob 6 Lori Bowkett71 0133

$0.00 Eric Carlson UB40 6 Eric Carlson71 0154

$0.00 Tania Partridge Thesegunsarewheeling 8 Tania Partridge70.5 0254

$0.00 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 8 Nina Halvorson70.5 0198

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 10 Terri Conover-Stroud70 0175

$0.00 Heather Priddy Chics Luv Players 10 Heather Priddy70 0262

$0.00 David Stroud Chicn Tinseltown 12 David Stroud69 0279

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 12 Dave McKim69 0243

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 14 Tracy Thompson68.5 0283

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 15 Gloria Grove66.5 0190

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Guns Dude 16 Laurie Morgan64 0248

$0.00 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 17 Carole Mangini0 0235

$1,624.62 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

NRHA Prime Time Non Pro30j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$116.45 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 1 Sally Sutherland73.5 0281

$92.48 Lori Houser Whizkey For Theladys 2 Lori Houser72 0207

$68.50 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 3 Janet Hurlburt71.5 0214

$32.54 Lori Bowkett Stoppin The Mob 4 Lori Bowkett71 0133

$32.54 Eric Carlson UB40 4 Eric Carlson71 0154

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Xtr Voodoosomething 6 Vicki Ann Sandvig70.5 0275

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 7 Terri Conover-Stroud70 0175

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 8 Dave McKim69 0243

$0.00 David Stroud Chicn Tinseltown 8 David Stroud69 0279

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 10 Tracy Thompson68.5 0283

$0.00 Susan Pearson Whizzen In The Wind 11 Susan Pearson68 0255

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 12 Katrina Hauger67.5 0200

$0.00 Victoria Westphal Smokin Banjo Whiz 13 Victoria Westphal67 0296

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 14 Gloria Grove0 0189

$0.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 14 Julie Wuest0 0290

$342.51 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

RHANW Non Pro  32j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$122.40 Allison Ladd Some Likeit Hot 1 Clear View Ranch72 0232

$97.20 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 2 Carley Elder71.5 0179

$72.00 Eric Carlson UB40 3 Eric Carlson71 0154

$36.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 4 Terri Conover-Stroud70 0175

$8.10 David Stroud Chicn Tinseltown 5 David Stroud69 0279

$8.10 Kady Didtel Smarts Like Hail 5 Joanne Pettit69 0192

$8.10 Debbie Estrin Not Dun Ruff N It 5 Debbie Estrin69 0181

$8.10 Marla Gese Diamontejersey 5 Marla Gese69 0186

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 9 Tracy Thompson68.5 0283

$0.00 Susan Pearson Whizzen In The Wind 10 Susan Pearson68 0255

$0.00 Allison Ladd Gun Maker 11 Clear View Ranch67.5 0231

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 11 Katrina Hauger67.5 0200

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 13 Gloria Grove66.5 0190

$0.00 Tim Beck Electric Johnny Cash 14 Tim Beck0 0193

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 14 Josephine Beck0 0128

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 14 Gloria Grove0 0189

$360.00 Total Class Payback

AQHA Amateur Reining33j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Rachel Pekala Maddman 1 Rachel Pekala69.5 0224

$0.00 Susan Pearson Whizzen In The Wind 2 Susan Pearson68 0255

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

Lil Boot Reiners34

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Azalea phillips Lenas Pay Chex 0 Lynnette kennedy0 0258

$0.00 Mila Brandon Guns N Espresso 0 Shauna Porter0 0260

$0.00 Sloan Stokes Lokotas Yellow Rose 0 Angela Olson0 0251

$0.00 Braley Stokes Extra VooDoo Dora 0 Brynn Stokes0 0280

$0.00 Fallon Maloney Bostons Dun Cowboy 0 Chance Overaker0 0234

$0.00 Everett Hille Einsteins Cool Cat 0 Brooke Howell0 0204

$0.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 13 & Under35k

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$24.00 Deziray Allen Wranglers Ebony Dawn 1 Andrea Rossmeier71.5 0123

$16.00 Kayden Kellmer Diamonds Not Forgotten 2 Kayden Kellmer70 0291

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 3 Josephine Beck0 0128

$0.00 Gavin Chambers Whizzin For Chexs 3 Gavin Chambers0 0158

$40.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 14-1836k

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$27.00 Valerie Knight ARC Trashin Yer Chic 1 Valerie Knight71 0225

$21.00 Charlize Clemenston Docs Badger Brown 2 Charlize Clemenston67 0172

$12.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 3 Alex Berthiaume66 0293

$0.00 Bailey Waller Risin and Shinin 4 Bailey Waller0 0285

$0.00 Allison Ladd Gun Maker 4 Clear View Ranch0 0231

$0.00 Allison Ladd Some Likeit Hot 6 Clear View Ranch0 0232

$60.00 Total Class Payback

AQHA Youth All Ages37k

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Taylor Maughan Maxwell Smarts 1 Taylor Maughan0 0237

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

NRHA Open38l

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$517.33 Kyle Kellmer ARC Trashin Yer Chic 1 Valerie Knight72 0225

$402.37 Matt McAuslan Baby Love 2 Gloria Grove71.5 0187

$229.93 Mike Stokes Sunny Shine Up 3 Terri Conover-Stroud70.5 0297

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Dream Steppin 4 Maddie Morikawa70 0249

$0.00 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 5 Valerie Johnston0 0134

$0.00 Nicole Renick Made Me Magnum 5 Steven Sandvig0 0267

$0.00 Nicole Renick Pretty Has Cash 5 Sam Stevens0 0180

$1,149.63 Total Class Payback

NRHA Intermediate Open39l

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$121.80 Kyle Kellmer ARC Trashin Yer Chic 1 Valerie Knight72 0225

$91.35 Scott Seeklander Sparks N Stripes 2 Sue Lynch71 0276

$60.90 Mike Stokes Sunny Shine Up 3 Terri Conover-Stroud70.5 0297

$30.45 Andrea Rossmeier Dream Steppin 4 Maddie Morikawa70 0249

$0.00 Jayme L Motanic Ray Gay Revolution 5 Jayme L Motanic69 0245

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 6 Katrina Hauger68.5 0200

$0.00 Portia McCutchan Little Miss Banjo 7 Christine Sinkula67 0278

$0.00 Brooke Howell Hamster To A Tee 8 Brooke Howell66.5 0209

$0.00 Portia McCutchan Shootin For Sparkles 9 Molly Pracht0 0261

$0.00 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 9 Valerie Johnston0 0134

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand My Jesse Spook 11 Debbie McKinlay-100 0244

$304.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

RHANW Beginner Rider41m

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$91.80 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 1 Molly Pracht70 0261

$72.90 Joey Peschong Shiney Magnum Chic 2 Joey Peschong68.5 0257

$40.50 Maddie Morikawa Dream Steppin 3 Maddie Morikawa67.5 0249

$40.50 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 3 Dondi Hilderbrand67.5 0203

$24.30 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 5 Julie Wuest67 0290

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 6 Samantha Overacker65.5 0252

$0.00 Angela Olson Lokotas Yellow Rose 7 Angela Olson65 0251

$0.00 Millisa Newberg GBA Skippers Red Pine 8 Millisa Newberg64.5 0294

$0.00 Taylor Maughan Maxwell Smarts 9 Taylor Maughan54 0237

$0.00 Debbie Hunter Baileys Muddslide 10 David Stroud0 0211

$0.00 Brynn Stokes Xtra Voodoo Dora 10 Mike Stokes0 0280

$0.00 Christian Kozowyk Skeets Smart Peppy 10 Christian Kozowyk0 0230

$0.00 Vicky Poole Stylish Automatic 10 Vicky Poole0 0298

$0.00 Charlize Clemenston Docs Badger Brown 10 Charlize Clemenston0 0172

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 10 Tracy Thompson0 0283

$0.00 Mark Plumlee Jactari 10 Mark Plumlee0 0259

$0.00 Rachel Pekala Maddman 17 Rachel Pekala0 0224

$270.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

NRHA Green Reiner Level 242m

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$50.66 Julia Ruud ARC Kiss My Chic 1 Julia Ruud71 0273

$35.02 Meika Pechin GH Cromed Mercedes 2 Meika Pechin70.5 0256

$35.02 Sarah Warner Unlimited Cocktails 2 Sarah Warner70.5 0286

$14.90 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 4 Molly Pracht70 0261

$13.41 Joey Peschong Shiney Magnum Chic 5 Joey Peschong68.5 0257

$0.00 Stacy Lund Order Me A Whizkey 6 Stacy Lund68 0223

$0.00 Maddie Morikawa Dream Steppin 7 Maddie Morikawa67.5 0249

$0.00 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 7 Dondi Hilderbrand67.5 0203

$0.00 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 7 Gloria Grove67.5 0188

$0.00 Lori McCann Legends Lolita 10 Lori McCann67 0240

$0.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 10 Julie Wuest67 0290

$0.00 Carol(JD) McCurry Great Whiz 10 Camilla Hill Ranch LLC67 0242

$0.00 Corinne Roberts-BethancoBigsladyteestarlight 10 Corinne Roberts-Bethancour67 0270

$0.00 Angela Olson Lokotas Yellow Rose 14 Angela Olson65 0251

$0.00 Lisa McCann Cromed Whiz Diamonds 15 Lisa McCann63.5 0239

$0.00 Carol(JD) McCurry CHR Certified Big Star 16 Camilla Hill Ranch LLC0 0241

$0.00 Debbie Hunter Baileys Muddslide 16 David Stroud0 0211

$0.00 Judy Watson RL Dun Deal 16 Diamond J Livestock0 0287

$149.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Green Reiner Horse Open43

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$30.00 Cliff Kellmer Boon N Smart Whiz 1 Lynnette kennedy67.5 0309

$20.00 Vicky Poole Stylish Automatic 2 Vicky Poole67 0298

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand HF Parolee 3 Diamond J Livestock65 0288

$0.00 Brooke Howell Einsteins Cool Cat 4 Brooke Howell64.5 0208

$0.00 Christian Kozowyk Skeets Smart Peppy 5 Christian Kozowyk0 0230

$50.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

NRHA Non Pro Derby Level 444

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$464.30 Debbie Estrin Not Dun Ruff N It 1 Debbie Estrin73 0181

$464.30 Jenna Kellmer Baybes Steppin Out 1 Jenna Kellmer73 0221

$326.73 Samantha Etsell Magnum Diamond 3 Samantha Etsell72.5 0183

$171.96 Lori Houser Whizkey For Theladys 4 Lori Houser72 0207

$154.77 David Stroud Chicn Tinseltown 5 David Stroud71.5 0279

$137.57 Shauna Porter Guns N Espresso 6 Shauna Porter71 0260

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 7 Jessica Johnson70.5 0217

$0.00 Eric Carlson UB40 8 Eric Carlson70 0154

$0.00 Rochelle M Bierek Smart Shiney Lyla 9 Rochelle M Bierek69.5 0131

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 10 Terri Conover-Stroud69 0175

$0.00 Patricia Shores Robostop 10 Patricia Shores69 0277

$0.00 Whitney Heros A Magnum of Magic 10 Whitney Heros69 0202

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 13 Gloria Grove64.5 0189

$0.00 Angela Olson Lokotas Yellow Rose 14 Angela Olson64 0251

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 15 Valerie Johnston0 0134

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Stoppin The Mob 15 Lori Bowkett0 0133

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 15 Tracy Thompson0 0283

$0.00 Andrea Moore Lady Chex N Roses 15 Andrea Moore0 0247

$0.00 David Stroud Genuine 66 15 David Stroud0 0176

$1,719.63 Total Class Payback

NRHA Open Futurity Level 445n

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$632.78 Nicole Renick The Right Chic 1 DeLacy Hubbard73 0210

$421.85 Matt McAuslan Spooky Voodoo 2 Blake Westhoff72.5 0265

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier PSU Shesa Fancee Gun 3 Sharon Delany68 0271

$0.00 Nicole Renick Faceit Shez Lucky 4 Camilla Hill Ranch LLC65.5 0266

$0.00 Chance Overaker Cashin Platinum Chex 5 Chance Overaker64.5 0253

$1,054.63 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

NRHA Open 3YO Stallion Stakes Level 446n

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
1,257.00 Tim Beck Chex This Chics Steps 1 Tim Beck70.5 0196

$1,257.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Open 4YO Stallion Stakes Level 447n

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$788.40 Matt McAuslan SF Gunnin For Cash 1 Bess Fairbank72 0184

$525.60 Jimmy Brown Lil Jenny Step 2 Jimmy Brown68.5 0148

$1,314.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Ranch Pleasure48

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Michele Domitrovich Absolute Rainy Day 0 Michele Domitrovich0 0178

$0.00 Stacy Lund Order Me A Whizkey 0 Stacy Lund0 0223

$0.00 Samantha Etsell Magnum Diamond 0 Samantha Etsell0 0183

$0.00 Michelle McCammond Bailey Irish Whizkey 0 Michelle McCammond0 0238

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 0 Valerie Johnston0 0134

$0.00 Holly Conti Be Yur Huckleberry 0 Holly Conti0 0177

$0.00 Lisa McCann Cromed Whiz Diamonds 0 Lisa McCann0 0239

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 0 Josephine Beck0 0128

$0.00 Sara Jane Johnson Lou 0 Sara Jane Johnson0 0219

$0.00 Lori McCann Legends Lolita 0 Lori McCann0 0240

$0.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 0 Julie Wuest0 0290

$0.00 Nancy Hinkelman Bugattti 0 Nancy Hinkelman0 0206

$0.00 Whitney Halliday Invited Interest 0 Lynnette kennedy0 0195

$0.00 Riley Hille Packd My Own Sunshine 0 Riley Hille0 0205

$0.00 Katy Radder Classy BitofHickory 0 Katy Radder0 0263

$0.00 Brooke Howell Einsteins Cool Cat 0 Brooke Howell0 0208

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

RHANW Non Pro Ranch Riding50o

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$61.20 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 1 Gloria Grove75 0190

$48.60 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 2 Valerie Johnston74 0134

$36.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 3 Josephine Beck73.5 0128

$17.10 Michelle McCammond Bailey Irish Whizkey 4 Michelle McCammond72.5 0238

$17.10 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 4 Christine Sinkula72.5 0278

$0.00 Holly Conti Be Yur Huckleberry 6 Holly Conti72 0177

$0.00 Kady Didtel Smarts Like Hail 6 Joanne Pettit72 0192

$0.00 Stacy Lund Order Me A Whizkey 8 Stacy Lund71.5 0223

$0.00 Michele Domitrovich Absolute Rainy Day 9 Michele Domitrovich68.5 0178

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 10 Gloria Grove68 0189

$0.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 10 Julie Wuest68 0290

$0.00 Sara Jane Johnson Lou 12 Sara Jane Johnson65.5 0219

$0.00 Sara Forrest Smart Step N Chic 13 Sara Forrest64 0185

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverma QT Star 14 Gloria Grove59.5 0188

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 15 Alex Berthiaume54 0293

$0.00 Samantha Etsell Magnum Diamond 16 Samantha Etsell53.5 0183

$0.00 Riley Hille Packd My Own Sunshine 17 Riley Hille51.5 0205

$0.00 Rachel Vora My Kinda Whizkey 18 Rachel Vora0 0299

$180.00 Total Class Payback

AQHA Amateur Ranch Riding51o

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Nancy Hinkelman Bugattti 1 Nancy Hinkelman82.5 0206

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 2 Gloria Grove75 0190

$0.00 Katy Radder Classy BitofHickory 3 Katy Radder73.5 0263

$0.00 Michelle McCammond Bailey Irish Whizkey 4 Michelle McCammond72.5 0238

$0.00 Holly Conti Be Yur Huckleberry 5 Holly Conti72 0177

$0.00 Audry Henning Nothinbeats Chocolat 6 Audry Henning71 0201

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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AQHA Novice Ranch Riding Level 152o

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Nancy Hinkelman Bugattti 1 Nancy Hinkelman82.5 0206

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 2 Gloria Grove75 0190

$0.00 Katy Radder Classy BitofHickory 3 Katy Radder73.5 0263

$0.00 Holly Conti Be Yur Huckleberry 4 Holly Conti72 0177

$0.00 Lisa McCann Cromed Whiz Diamonds 5 Lisa McCann69.5 0239

$0.00 Michele Domitrovich Absolute Rainy Day 6 Michele Domitrovich68.5 0178

$0.00 Mia Chambers CC Bonita Specail 7 Cory Chambers0 0159

$0.00 Lori McCann Legends Lolita 7 Lori McCann0 0240

$0.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Youth Ranch Riding55p

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$9.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 1 Josephine Beck72.5 0128

$6.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 2 Alex Berthiaume69.5 0293

$0.00 Mia Chambers CC Bonita Specail 3 Cory Chambers66 0159

$15.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Open Ranch Riding All Ages56q

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$48.00 Michelle McCammond Bailey Irish Whizkey 1 Michelle McCammond75.5 0238

$30.00 Katy Radder Classy BitofHickory 2 Katy Radder74 0263

$30.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 2 Valerie Johnston74 0134

$12.00 Michele Domitrovich Absolute Rainy Day 4 Michele Domitrovich71 0178

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Lil Jenny Step 5 Jimmy Brown70.5 0148

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 6 Josephine Beck70 0128

$0.00 Sara Jane Johnson Lou 6 Sara Jane Johnson70 0219

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Gunners Special Gift 8 Anita Utley69.5 0138

$0.00 Whitney Halliday Lean N Starlight 9 Lynnette kennedy68.5 0226

$0.00 Brooke Howell Einsteins Cool Cat 10 Brooke Howell66.5 0208

$0.00 Riley Hille Packd My Own Sunshine 11 Riley Hille54.5 0205

$0.00 Christy Culp Zipp N Hot Vegas 12 Christy Culp49.5 0264

$120.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

AQHA Open Ranch Riding All Ages57q

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Michelle McCammond Bailey Irish Whizkey 1 Michelle McCammond75.5 0238

$0.00 Nancy Hinkelman Bugattti 1 Nancy Hinkelman75.5 0206

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 3 Valerie Johnston74 0134

$0.00 Katy Radder Classy BitofHickory 3 Katy Radder74 0263

$0.00 Tiffany McAuslan Shiney Tinsel 5 Tiffany McAuslan73.5 0301

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Gunners Special Gift 6 Anita Utley69.5 0138

$0.00 Brooke Howell Einsteins Cool Cat 7 Brooke Howell66.5 0208

$0.00 Audry Henning Nothinbeats Chocolat 8 Audry Henning64 0201

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Reining In The Park 2021

Warm up  wu

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Shauna Porter Guns N Espresso 0 Shauna Porter0 0260

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Baybes Steppin Out 0 Jenna Kellmer0 0221

$0.00 Rachel Vora My Kinda Whizkey 0 Rachel Vora0 0299

$0.00 Rachel Pekala Maddman 0 Rachel Pekala0 0224

$0.00 Samantha Etsell Magnum Diamond 0 Samantha Etsell0 0183

$0.00 Sarah Warner Unlimited Cocktails 0 Sarah Warner0 0286

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 0 Christine Sinkula0 0278

$0.00 Corinne Roberts-BethancoBigsladyteestarlight 0 Corinne Roberts-Bethancour0 0270

$0.00 Christian Kozowyk Skeets Smart Peppy 0 Christian Kozowyk0 0230

$0.00 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 0 Carole Mangini0 0235

$0.00 David Etsell Trashtini 0 Samantha Etsell0 0182

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Xtra Ice Ice Wimpy 0 Jenna Kellmer0 0222

$0.00 Bailey Waller Risin and Shinin 0 Bailey Waller0 0285

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 0 Valerie Johnston0 0134

$0.00 Marc Watson HF Parolee 0 Diamond J Livestock0 0288

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 0 Gloria Grove0 0190

$0.00 Cathy Martin Whathappenedlastnite 0 Cathy Martin0 0236

$0.00 Nicole Renick Made Me Magnum 0 Steven Sandvig0 0267

$0.00 David Stroud Chicn Tinseltown 0 David Stroud0 0279

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Lil Jenny Step 0 Jimmy Brown0 0148

$0.00 Andrea Moore Lady Chex N Roses 0 Andrea Moore0 0247

$0.00 Nicole Renick Faceit Shez Lucky 0 Camilla Hill Ranch LLC0 0266

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 0 Katrina Hauger0 0200

$0.00 Taryn Bakker Sixty Six Lil Steps 0 Taryn Bakker0 0125

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer No Strings Attached 0 Laci Huntsinger0 0212

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Sparks N Stripes 0 Sue Lynch0 0276

$0.00 Nicole Renick Great Whiz 0 Camilla Hill Ranch LLC0 0242

$0.00 Nicole Renick CHR Certified Big Star 0 Camilla Hill Ranch LLC0 0241

$0.00 Michelle McCammond Bailey Irish Whizkey 0 Michelle McCammond0 0238

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 0 Janet Hurlburt0 0214

$0.00 Nicole Renick Pretty Has Cash 0 Sam Stevens0 0180

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 0 Josephine Beck0 0128
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$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 0 Lynn Johnson0 0218

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverma QT Star 0 Gloria Grove0 0188

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 0 Gloria Grove0 0190

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Baby Love 0 Gloria Grove0 0187

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 0 Gloria Grove0 0189

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 0 Dave McKim0 0243

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Not Dun Ruff N It 0 Debbie Estrin0 0181

$0.00 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 0 Carley Elder0 0179

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick A Little Surprise 0 Mary Anne Suzick0 0282

$0.00 Whitney Heros A Magnum of Magic 0 Whitney Heros0 0202

$0.00 Tim Beck Electric Johnny Cash 0 Tim Beck0 0193

$0.00 Meika Pechin GH Cromed Mercedes 0 Meika Pechin0 0256

$0.00 Susan Pearson Whizzen In The Wind 0 Susan Pearson0 0255

$0.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 0 Julie Wuest0 0290

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Cash Made Easy 0 Kevin Montgomery0 0246

$0.00 Patricia Shores Robostop 0 Patricia Shores0 0277

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 0 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0175

$0.00 Lori Houser Whizkey For Theladys 0 Lori Houser0 0207

$0.00 Tim Beck Chex This Chics Steps 0 Tim Beck0 0196

$0.00 Rochelle M Bierek Smart Shiney Lyla 0 Rochelle M Bierek0 0131

$0.00 Bess Fairbank SF Gunnin For Cash 0 Bess Fairbank0 0184

$0.00 DeLacy Hubbard The Right Chic 0 DeLacy Hubbard0 0210

$0.00 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 0 Dondi Hilderbrand0 0203

$0.00 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 0 Molly Pracht0 0261

$0.00 Gavin Chambers Whizzin For Chexs 0 Gavin Chambers0 0158

$0.00 Mia Chambers CC Bonita Specail 0 Cory Chambers0 0159

$0.00 Angela Olson Lokotas Yellow Rose 0 Angela Olson0 0251

$0.00 Total Class Payback

Total Payback $18,701.03
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